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Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 SIMPLE SIMON RIC, 18/03/2024, R4, MLast start Masters placegetter M2/2/2R. Tyler 542919 21/02362M 4P 2M 3P 2PD14/02/2020

 2 CORLESS CRAZY RIC, 25/03/2024, R1, MWeighted points score M2/1/2T. Corless 532707 31/02555M 3M 3M (FEL)M 1MD16/04/2019

 3 ANOMALY RIC, 25/02/2024, R5, MWeighted points score M2/2/1R. Tyler 542920 14/01965M 7P 1P 4P 1PD14/02/2020

 4 HEARTLAND RIC, 25/03/2024, R1, MWeighted points score M2/2/1A. Messina 536611 6/01946M 1M 2M 3M 4MB25/07/2019

 5 CRUISE OR LOSE RIC, 25/03/2024, R1, MWeighted points score M2/1/1A. Messina 536612 15/01774M 2M 4M 3M 8MB25/07/2019

 6 LET'S ALL CHANT RIC, 25/02/2024, R5, MWeighted points score M2/2/1R. Tyler 542915 11/01446M 1P 6P 5P 6CB14/02/2020

 7 BLACK GHOST WPK, 09/02/2024, R11, PWeighted points score M2/2/2R. Tyler 536172 8/01147P 7P 6P 4P 5PD19/07/2019

 8 PATTAYA PETE 1 RIC, 08/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score M2/2/2M. Wotton 542830 9/0728P 4P 7P 6P 7PD02/02/2020

 9 FAKE 1 RIC, 24/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score M2/2/2D. Swain 543426 7/0637P 7P 7P 8P 5PB16/01/2020

 10 FALCON FLY GBN, 08/03/2024, R4, MLast start Masters placegetter M3/1K. Lambos 539378 19/01642M 7M 3M 3Y 5MD16/11/2019
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 1 BRONTE PEARL RIC, 25/03/2024, R2, PLast start winner 5/5L. Maney 570258 1/01511PB18/03/2022

 2 TOFFEE ROCKS RIC, 24/03/2024, R3, PLast start winner 5/4A. Proctor 574598 2/11401P 6P 4P 1P 7YD19/06/2022

 3 YOUNG RUSS RIC, 24/03/2024, R8, PLast start winner 5/4P. Barnes 566807 2/11341P 3Y 4Y 4Y 5PD02/01/2022

 4 STEADY TEDDY RIC, 24/03/2024, R7, PLast start winner 5/3C. Brennen 565021 3/21171P 5P 5Y 5Y 6PD26/08/2021

 5 BRANNICK RIC, 25/03/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/3L. Maney 570254 3/22282P 1P 3P 1P 5PD18/03/2022

 6 OPEN ROAD 1 WPK, 22/03/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/5M. Wotton 570011 1/02102P 5P 2P 2P 2PD21/12/2021

 7 MR. SNOW RIC, 25/03/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/4A. Hunter 574342 3/12083P 5P 1P 1Y 2PD24/06/2022

 8 HOT TORANA RIC, 25/03/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/3L. Vanderburg 556365 3/21983P 2P 2P 3P 5PD12/03/2021

 9 EMGRAND FEVER RIC, 25/03/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/4A. Bell 566394 2/11682P 3P 3P 6P 4PD13/12/2021

 10 WILD REGGIE RIC, 24/03/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/4G. Roylett 571412 2/11412P 4P 3P 5P 7PB16/04/2022

 11 NEW APEX 1 RIC, 24/03/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/5M. Wotton 563803 1/01233P 8P 8P 2P 6PB12/10/2021

 12 SHE'S SOARING RIC, 24/03/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/5A. Hunter 574344 1/01042P 4P 7Y 8P 5PB24/06/2022

 13 BUTTER BING RIC, 24/03/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/4R. Tyler 564688 2/1993P 6P 7P (FEL)P 8PD20/10/2021

 14 HELEEN'S PENNIES RIC, 24/03/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/4A. Proctor 566409 2/1992P 4P (FEL)P 8P 8PB15/12/2021

 15 GOING BUSH GAR, 22/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Gatt 576483 2/11895P 4P 1P 2P 3PB29/08/2022

 16 ZIPPING GRANGER RIC, 25/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3T. Simmons 570314 3/21746P 1P 4P 5P 1PB10/03/2022

 17 ASTRO GIRL RIC, 31/12/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4L. Azzopardi 567247 2/11654P 6P (FEL)P 4P 1PB05/01/2022

 18 BLAZIN' SHIRL RIC, 18/03/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/3A. Mathias 545939 3/21654P 7P 1P 1P 5YB20/05/2020

 19 VONNIE LEE RIC, 25/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Roylett 579728 2/11326P 6P 3P 2P 7PB28/11/2021

 20 TRALEE WEEDLE NOW, 25/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3C. Edwards 564258 3/21324P 1P 5P 6P 5PD28/10/2021

 21 ROAD TRIPPIN' RIC, 17/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Maney 570256 1/01324P 6P 7P 3P 3PD18/03/2022

 22 RISING FEVER RIC, 24/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Rodgers 556848 1/01214P 5Y 3Y 5Y 2PB04/04/2021
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 23 TWO DOORS DOWN BUL, 24/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3N. Summers 560948 3/21206P 5P 4P 2P 5PB20/06/2021

 24 PLAY DUMB RIC, 17/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Carl 563540 1/01086P 7P 7P 4P 2PD25/09/2021

 25 HYPED UP HUSTLER RIC, 25/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Grech 562851 2/11027P 7Y 7P 3Y 3PB29/08/2021

 26 CORLESS A SAILOR RIC, 29/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Corless 569146 1/0936P 1P 3P 7P (FEL)PB09/02/2022

 27 PAY MY WAY 2 RIC, 24/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Swain 572834 1/0836P 8P 1P 6PB12/05/2022

 28 CREEPING PRAYER RIC, 24/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Roylett 564002 2/1776P 7Y 4P 5P 6PB13/10/2021

 29 AUSSIE JADE 1 RIC, 18/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bell 556135 3/0757P 8P 6P 4P 5PB03/03/2021

 30 COAL RIC, 24/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4D. Swain 550056 2/1667P 8P 6P 5P 7PD27/09/2020

 31 SKY TRIPPER 1 RIC, 24/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Swain 547844 1/0605P 8P 8P 8P 6PB08/07/2020

 32 BIJLI RANI 1 RIC, 24/03/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Brennen 554431 1/0517P 6P 8Y 8Y 7PB31/01/2021

 33 SPIN AROUND RIC, 09/06/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Jansen 557743 1/0516P 8P 8P 8P 8PD12/04/2021
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 1 THING ONE RIC, 18/03/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 3/1/2A. Bell 551510 12/112672P 1P 2P 1P 4PD31/08/2020
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 1 MONDAY BLUES 2 RIC, 24/03/2024, R5, PLast start winner 4/2/2A. Bell 550336 7/51591P 2P 6P 5P 8PD02/10/2020

 2 MOLLY ON FIRE 2 RIC, 25/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 4/1/1/*A. Bell 566811 13/52075P 3P 5C 3P 3PB30/09/2021

5 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 26 March 2024 - 06:39 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 31 March 2024

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 HYPER WHITE RIC, 25/03/2024, R7, PLast start winner 5/2B. Grech 562854 4/31921P 7P 7P 2P 1PB29/08/2021

 2 STRETCH AROUND 2 RIC, 25/03/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/1T. Jansen 557736 12/111532P 7P 5P 3P 5PD12/04/2021

 3 SEMANTIC LADY 2 RIC, 24/03/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/1D. Swain 548820 7/61473P 8P 4P 4P 3PB06/06/2020

 4 FLYING MESSI 1 RIC, 24/03/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/2P. Barnes 564370 4/31092P 6P 3Y 7Y 6YD01/11/2021

 5 FLORIDA LINE 2 DAP, 21/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/3J. Sparks 570775 4/21744P 3P 3P 5P 3PD28/03/2022

 6 PROBATION 1 RIC, 25/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Brennen 554432 13/91656P 4P 7P 2P 2PD31/01/2021

 7 PRIVATE IDAHO RIC, 25/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Carl 563545 5/41538P 1P 1P 8Y 4YD25/09/2021

 8 TWELVE MEN RIC, 25/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1T. Dunn 564963 8/71267P 2P 7P 5P 7PB15/11/2021

 9 GOOD ODDS HONEY RIC, 25/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1A. Bell 567512 8/71146P 8P 8P 5P 2PB07/01/2022

 10 MISS VOLTAGE RIC, 24/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/2A. Drapiewski 546728 4/3964P 7P 8P 7P 3PB03/06/2020

 11 PATTAYA PETE 2 RIC, 08/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1M. Wotton 542830 9/7728P 4P 7P 6P 7PD02/02/2020

 12 FAKE 2 RIC, 24/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Swain 543426 7/6637P 7P 7P 8P 5PB16/01/2020
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 1 LADY CHAOS First start M/1B. Izzard 575419 0/00B12/05/2022

 2 ALL GOOD MISS First start M/1T. Simmons 568411 0/00B04/02/2022

 3 BLOWING BUBBLES First start M/1G. Tyrpenou 574241 0/00B11/06/2022

 4 FULL CREDIT RIC, 18/03/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1C. Proctor 574594 0/0906P 2P 4P 8Y (FEL)PD19/06/2022

 5 BARELY LIGHT RIS, 12/03/2024, R2, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1G. Tyrpenou 574240 0/0677Y 3Y 4P 8PB11/06/2022

 6 SPARRA MAC DAP, 07/03/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1R. Hancock 567832 0/0627P 3P 7P 7P 6PB20/01/2022

 7 LITTLE CHARLM RIS, 16/03/2024, R1, YUnplaced after 1 start M/1A. Drapiewski 562530 0/0584YD07/08/2021

 8 TWIN TORNADOES 2 RIS, 09/03/2024, R1, YWeighted points score M/1P. Barnes 566802 0/0766Y 4Y 5Y 5P 3PB02/01/2022

 9 FAT PIZZA 1 RIC, 18/03/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1N. Kilner 547343 0/0708P 5P 4P 3Y 6PD09/04/2020

 10 ROYAL CARTIER 2 RIC, 26/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score M/1M. Wotton 565268 0/0568P 5P 4P 5P 5PB23/11/2021

 11 TRULY DESIRE 1 BUL, 19/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1F. Wotton 570261 0/0357P 7P (FEL)PD12/03/2022
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 1 FAULTLESS RIC, 25/03/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 3/1/2A. Hunter 558710 10/82882P 1P 2P 5P 3PB05/05/2021
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 1 MONDAY BLUES 1 RIC, 24/03/2024, R5, PLast start winner 4/2/2A. Bell 550336 7/51591P 2P 6P 5P 8PD02/10/2020

 2 VICTORY ROLL WPK, 22/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 4/1/1/*S. Swain 566440 7/62644P 2P 2P 1P 3PD18/12/2021

 3 MOLLY ON FIRE 1 RIC, 25/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 4/1/1/*A. Bell 566811 13/52075P 3P 5C 3P 3PB30/09/2021
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 1 BUTTER MY MUFFIN GAR, 23/03/2024, R10, PLast start winner 5/3T. Vella 565547 3/22071P 1P 4P 5P 2PB20/11/2021

 2 TO MY CORE RIC, 24/03/2024, R10, PLast start winner 5/2T. Simmons 560945 4/31801P 5P 7P 2P 3PB20/06/2021

 3 OPEN ROAD 2 WPK, 22/03/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/5M. Wotton 570011 1/02102P 5P 2P 2P 2PD21/12/2021

 4 STRETCH AROUND 1 RIC, 25/03/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/1T. Jansen 557736 12/111532P 7P 5P 3P 5PD12/04/2021

 5 JUST GOSSIP 2 RIC, 24/03/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/5M. Wotton 565267 1/01503P 6P 8P 2P 1PB23/11/2021

 6 ALL GOOD LAD RIC, 24/03/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/5T. Simmons 568595 1/01502P 7P 2P 1P 8PD04/02/2022

 7 SEMANTIC LADY 1 RIC, 24/03/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/1D. Swain 548820 7/61473P 8P 4P 4P 3PB06/06/2020

 8 DAM BACCI RIC, 24/03/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/4L. Vanderburg 563314 3/11472P 4P 2P 5P 7PB29/06/2021

 9 NEW APEX 2 RIC, 24/03/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/5M. Wotton 563803 1/01233P 8P 8P 2P 6PB12/10/2021

 10 FLYING MESSI 2 RIC, 24/03/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/2P. Barnes 564370 4/31092P 6P 3Y 7Y 6YD01/11/2021

 11 OH SO CLASSY WPK, 22/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/2N. Summers 560947 4/31782P 7C 4P 3P 2PB20/06/2021

 12 MILLY'S SONG RIC, 25/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1A. Bell 566810 7/51765P 5P 6C 2P 2PB30/09/2021

 13 FLORIDA LINE 3 DAP, 21/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/3J. Sparks 570775 4/21744P 3P 3P 5P 3PD28/03/2022

 14 DATORA'S MEMORY RIC, 25/03/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Proctor 566404 2/11684P 3P 2P 8P 2PD15/12/2021

 15 PROBATION 2 RIC, 25/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Brennen 554432 13/91656P 4P 7P 2P 2PD31/01/2021

 16 TASTY SNACK GAR, 23/03/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/2T. Vella 569361 4/31567P 1P 6P 8P 1PB13/02/2022

 17 CHEEKY CHARLI RIC, 18/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1A. Messina 571224 5/41534P 1P 8P 3P 5PB09/04/2022

 18 PRINCESS DAMIRO RIC, 24/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Vanderburg 555851 1/01475P 3P 3P 8P 1PB16/01/2021

 19 FUTURE ETHICS RIC, 24/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1A. Messina 562920 5/41474P 3P 6P 2P 7PD08/09/2021

 20 TIP TOP ETHICS 2 RIC, 25/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/3A. Bell 564608 3/21366P (FEL)P 2C 4P 5PB24/10/2021

 21 JENNIFER JUNIPER RIC, 18/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Carl 563543 2/01284P 1Y 4Y 2Y 4PB25/09/2021

 22 BUTTER MY TOAST GAR, 23/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4T. Vella 583504 2/11144P 1P 7P 6P 8YB23/12/2021
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 23 DIRECT MAE RIC, 24/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1L. Vanderburg 547061 10/6877P 7P (FEL)P 5P 4PD15/06/2020

 24 BLACK BOOK 2 WPK, 22/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1F. Wotton 549040 5/4844P 6P 7P 7P 5PD26/08/2020

 25 PAY MY WAY 1 RIC, 24/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Swain 572834 1/0836P 8P 1P 6PB12/05/2022

 26 AUSSIE JADE 2 RIC, 18/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bell 556135 3/0757P 8P 6P 4P 5PB03/03/2021

 27 GLAMOROUS ETHICS RIC, 24/03/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bell 562921 1/0694P 7P 7P 6P 8PB08/09/2021

 28 SKY TRIPPER 2 RIC, 24/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Swain 547844 1/0605P 8P 8P 8P 6PB08/07/2020

 29 BIJLI RANI 2 RIC, 24/03/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Brennen 554431 1/0517P 6P 8Y 8Y 7PB31/01/2021
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 1 ARMATREE HONEY RIC, 24/03/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1R. Anderson 576801 0/01342PB07/09/2022

 2 SHY SHEENA RIC, 25/03/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter M/1A. Proctor 574596 0/0962P 4P 3P 7P 4PB19/06/2022

 3 ZIPPING ELLY MAY First start M/1S. Sultana 572785 0/00B02/04/2022

 4 TWIN TORNADOES 1 RIS, 09/03/2024, R1, YWeighted points score M/1P. Barnes 566802 0/0766Y 4Y 5Y 5P 3PB02/01/2022

 5 FAT PIZZA 2 RIC, 18/03/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1N. Kilner 547343 0/0708P 5P 4P 3Y 6PD09/04/2020

 6 OUR LITTLE DREAM RIC, 03/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1H. Lomas 572239 0/0666P 8Y 6P 2P 7PB18/03/2022

 7 ROYAL CARTIER 1 RIC, 26/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score M/1M. Wotton 565268 0/0568P 5P 4P 5P 5PB23/11/2021

 8 LITTLE EVA RIC, 18/03/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1A. Proctor 574595 0/0525P 6P 4P 7PB19/06/2022

 9 TRULY DESIRE 2 BUL, 19/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1F. Wotton 570261 0/0357P 7P (FEL)PD12/03/2022
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 1 MAJOR ANDO RIC, 17/03/2024, R9, PLast start Provincial winner 4/2/1L. Azzopardi 560010 16/52121P 6C 4C 3P 5PD03/05/2021

 2 FREYDIS RIC, 20/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 4/2/1P. Azzopardi 554966 6/51463P 4C 5C 5C 4CB31/01/2021

 3 SHE'S AIRBORNE RIC, 25/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 4/2/2A. Hunter 553141 9/61414P 5P 1P 4P 4PB01/01/2021
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 1 IMPRESS LUCKIE RIC, 18/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1A. Hunter 550199 9/41893P 3P 1Y 5P 5CD17/07/2020

 2 OLLIE IMPACT RIC, 20/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Azzopardi 554965 8/71804P 4C 5C 3P 3PD31/01/2021

 3 JUST GOSSIP 1 RIC, 24/03/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Wotton 565267 1/01503P 6P 8P 2P 1PB23/11/2021

 4 TIP TOP ETHICS 1 RIC, 25/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bell 564608 3/01366P (FEL)P 2C 4P 5PB24/10/2021

 5 SACRED SILENCE RIC, 13/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Carl 551753 8/51025P 8P 7P 3P 4PB24/11/2020

 6 BLACK BOOK 1 WPK, 22/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5F. Wotton 549040 5/0844P 6P 7P 7P 5PD26/08/2020
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